Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Licking Valley
John Glenn
Indian Valley
Claymont
Carrollton
River View
Cambridge
Edison
Steubenville
Meadowbrook
Indian Creek

Average Time Score

00:19:11.79
00:19:13.11
00:19:19.79
00:19:41.29
00:19:39.44
00:20:12.41
00:21:38.61
00:20:58.58
00:22:29.76
00:21:13.62
00:23:35.50
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69
79
110
115
120
137
176
180
218
228
254

Name

Zanesville
Philo

Average Time Finishers
00:20:52.80 3
00:21:21.14 2
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Licking Valley 00:19:11.79 15 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 290  Anthony Blizzard 00:18:29.23 3
2 7 291  Sam Busic 00:18:46.53 6
3 8 300  Scott West 00:18:49.71 7
4 25 293  Sam Cooperrider 00:19:44.35 23
5 32 279  Wyatt Merchant 00:20:09.15 30
6 41 281  Connor Smith 00:20:36.10 (39)
7 50 299  Cooper Hornfeck 00:20:56.23 (46)
2 John Glenn 00:19:13.11 7 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 254  Ethan Zell 00:18:33.29 4
2 10 262  Caiden Lake 00:18:51.67 9
3 15 261 lan Davis 00:19:01.27 14
4 22 253  Isaac Duran 00:19:27.85 20
5 34 250 Kaid Ritchey 00:20:11.46 32
6 58 248  Nick Bean 00:21:17.13 (50)
7 99 249  Aiden Cross 00:32:36.10 (72)
3 Indian Valley 00:19:19.79 10 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 237  Joe Carlisle 00:17:01.00 1
2 11 232 Nolan Patacca 00:18:53.18 10
3 20 246  Delaney Phillips 00:19:25.24 18
4 40 245  Seth Krocker 00:20:32.08 38
5 45 235  Brock Albright 00:20:47.44 43
6 49 238  William Holland 00:20:54.83 (45)
7 51 231  Octavius Holland 00:20:56.84 47)
4  Claymont 00:19:41.29 15 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 123 Braxtyn Myers 00:18:46.28 5
2 24 135  Gavin Milburn 00:19:33.70 22
3 27 133  Lucas Gladstone 00:19:50.81 25
4 28 125 Rocco Scalambrino 00:19:53.54 26
5 39 119 Korbin Burkholder 00:20:22.14 37
6 42 131  Jacob Bache 00:20:38.76 (40)
7 44 130  Devon Anthony 00:20:46.91 (42)
5 Carrollton 00:19:39.44 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 102  Andrew Lane 00:18:59.53 11
2 13 93 Carter Ash 00:18:59.74 12
3 16 96 John Childs 00:19:03.37 15
4 36 100 Rick Sibila 00:20:16.10 34
5 52 103  Grayson Rodgers 00:20:58.44 48
6 61 99 Turner Eddy 00:21:30.06 (52)
7 77 101  Craig Brackin 00:23:30.91 (60)
6 River View 00:20:12.41 10 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 470  Trey Skjold 00:18:25.18 2
2 23 472  Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:19:28.83 21
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

3 30 468 Landon Cochran 00:20:07.44 28
4 33 469  Ethan Fisher 00:20:10.73 31
5 71 464  Owen Spaulding 00:22:49.88 55
6 75 478  Reed Minton 00:23:12.29 (58)
7 80 467 Nathan Adams 00:24:03.75 (62)
7 Cambridge 00:21:38.61 6 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 81 Keegan Mathers 00:18:49.87 8
2 18 80 Nicholas Hatfield 00:19:19.01 17
3 26 79 Dawson Spratt 00:19:47.13 24
4 76 78 Parker Hatfield 00:23:20.23 59
5 92 75 Josiah Cutlip 00:26:56.81 68
6 97 77 Easton Conlon 00:29:33.22 (70)
8 Edison 00:20:58.58 8 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 186  Gage Cable 00:19:00.10 13
2 29 179 Brock Koehnlein 00:20:05.87 27
3 31 187  Max McConnell 00:20:07.92 29
4 69 183  Liam Westfall 00:22:40.23 54
5 73 178  Blaine Hoobler 00:22:58.77 57
6 82 180  Micah Larkins 00:24:11.19 (64)
7 84 184  Luke Linscott 00:24:27.87 (65)
9 Steubenville 00:22:29.76 5 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 552 Owen O'Brien 00:19:09.58 16
2 21 554  Willium Jones 00:19:27.80 19
3 63 556  Joshua Schoonover 00:21:45.12 53
4 78 555  Tae'Shawn Miniefield 00:23:35.13 61
5 95 548  Anthony Biasi 00:28:31.14 69
10 Meadowbrook 00:21:13.62 7 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
38 375  Jacob Banister 00:20:21.58 36
2 43 372  Max Stone 00:20:45.46 41
3 46 358 Grady Forbes 00:20:51.65 44
4 59 369 Caleb Blackledge 00:21:19.40 51
5 72 357  Marcus Casey 00:22:50.03 56
6 81 359  Gavin Koscoe 00:24:09.25 (63)
7 91 371  Zack Kneisley 00:25:14.24 (67)
11 Indian Creek 00:23:35.50 5 254
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
35 207  Gavin Fernandez 00:20:15.23 33
2 37 206 Sam Doerr 00:20:17.60 35
3 53 208 Caleb Graves 00:21:01.50 49
4 86 214 Bryce Joyce 00:24:31.72 66
5 98 213  Marshal Houser 00:31:51.43 71
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 237  Joe Carlisle
2 0 429  Ryan Morris
3 2 470  Trey Skjold
4 3 290  Anthony Blizzard
5 4 254  Ethan Zell
6 5 123 Braxtyn Myers
7 6 291 Sam Busic
8 7 300 Scott West
9 8 81 Keegan Mathers
10 9 262  Caiden Lake
11 10 232 Nolan Patacca
12 11 102 Andrew Lane
13 12 93 Carter Ash
14 13 186 Gage Cable
15 14 261 lan Davis
16 15 96 John Childs
17 16 552  Owen O'Brien
18 17 80 Nicholas Hatfield
19 0 623  Nick Caldwell
20 18 246  Delaney Phillips
21 19 554  Willium Jones
22 20 253 Isaac Duran
23 21 472  Aidan Stevens-Woolery
24 22 135 Gavin Milburn
25 23 293  Sam Cooperrider
26 24 79 Dawson Spratt
27 25 133  Lucas Gladstone
28 26 125 Rocco Scalambrino
29 27 179 Brock Koehnlein
30 28 468 Landon Cochran
31 29 187 Max McConnell
32 30 279  Wyatt Merchant
33 31 469 Ethan Fisher
34 32 250 Kaid Ritchey
35 33 207 Gavin Fernandez
36 34 100 Rick Sibila
37 35 206 Sam Doerr
38 36 375 Jacob Banister
39 37 119  Korbin Burkholder
40 38 245  Seth Krocker
41 (39) 281  Connor Smith
42 (40) 131  Jacob Bache
43 41 372 Max Stone
44 (42) 130 Devon Anthony
45 43 235 Brock Albright
46 44 358  Grady Forbes
47 0 121  Tommy Mancha
48 0 128  Aron Brindley
49 (45) 238  William Holland
50 (46) 299  Cooper Hornfeck
51 (47) 231  Octavius Holland

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:01.00 Indian Valley
JR 00:18:13.08 Philo
SO 00:18:25.18 River View
JR 00:18:29.23 Licking Valley
SO 00:18:33.29 John Glenn
FR 00:18:46.28 Claymont
JR 00:18:46.53 Licking Valley
SR 00:18:49.71 Licking Valley
SR 00:18:49.87 Cambridge
SR 00:18:51.67 John Glenn
FR 00:18:53.18 Indian Valley
SR 00:18:59.53 Carrollton
FR 00:18:59.74 Carrollton
SR 00:19:00.10 Edison
SR 00:19:01.27 John Glenn
SO 00:19:03.37 Carrollton
JR 00:19:09.58 Steubenville
SR 00:19:19.01  Cambridge
SO 00:19:20.51 Zanesville
SR 00:19:25.24 Indian Valley
SR 00:19:27.80  Steubenville
SO 00:19:27.85  John Glenn
JR 00:19:28.83 River View
SR 00:19:33.70  Claymont
JR 00:19:44.35 Licking Valley
SO 00:19:47.13 Cambridge
JR 00:19:50.81  Claymont
FR 00:19:53.54 Claymont
SO 00:20:05.87 Edison
SO 00:20:07.44 River View
SR 00:20:07.92 Edison
FR 00:20:09.15 Licking Valley
SO 00:20:10.73 River View
FR 00:20:11.46 John Glenn
SO 00:20:15.23 Indian Creek
JR 00:20:16.10 Carrollton
FR 00:20:17.60 Indian Creek
SR 00:20:21.58 Meadowbrook
FR 00:20:22.14 Claymont
SR 00:20:32.08 Indian Valley
FR 00:20:36.10 Licking Valley
JR 00:20:38.76 Claymont
JR 00:20:45.46 Meadowbrook
JR 00:20:46.91 Claymont
SO 00:20:47.44 Indian Valley
FR 00:20:51.65 Meadowbrook
FR 00:20:54.21 Claymont
SO 00:20:54.58 Claymont
JR 00:20:54.83 Indian Valley
SR 00:20:56.23 Licking Valley
FR 00:20:56.84 Indian Valley
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

48
49

(58)
59
(60)
61

(62)
(63)
(64)

(65)

66

(67)
68

69

(70)

71
(72)

Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

103
208
124
627
285
282
248
369
294
99

118
556
624
287
292
132
283
183
120
464
357
178
239
478
78

101
555
244
467
359
180
136
184
432
214
286
174
122
280
371
75

465
477
548
471
7

213
249
230

Grayson Rodgers
Caleb Graves
Waylen Peterson
Kameron Dunn
James Gant
Jonathon White
Nick Bean

Caleb Blackledge
Carson Prouty
Turner Eddy
Kaden Bache
Joshua Schoonover
Joe Ewart

Aden Prince
Mason Caughenbaugh
John Blair

Liam Zellner

Liam Westfall
Diesel Kinsey
Owen Spaulding
Marcus Casey
Blaine Hoobler
Matt Septer

Reed Minton
Parker Hatfield
Craig Brackin
Tae'Shawn Miniefield
Tristen Bryan
Nathan Adams
Gavin Koscoe
Micah Larkins
Anthony Scalambrino
Luke Linscott
Hunter Hlad
Bryce Joyce
Ethan Nichols
Dominic Grimm
Mason McWilliams
Gus Montgomery
Zack Kneisley
Josiah Cutlip
Aiden Woitel

Todd McCoy
Anthony Biasi
Zachery Jones
Easton Conlon
Marshal Houser
Aiden Cross
Carter Goodwin

SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR

00:20:58.44
00:21:01.50
00:21:10.42
00:21:12.56
00:21:13.36
00:21:14.84
00:21:17.13
00:21:19.40
00:21:19.78
00:21:30.06
00:21:34.79
00:21:45.12
00:22:05.32
00:22:28.64
00:22:28.76
00:22:31.04
00:22:33.67
00:22:40.23
00:22:45.55
00:22:49.88
00:22:50.03
00:22:58.77
00:23:10.10
00:23:12.29
00:23:20.23
00:23:30.91
00:23:35.13
00:24:03.52
00:24:03.75
00:24:09.25
00:24:11.19
00:24:18.20
00:24:27.87
00:24:29.20
00:24:31.72
00:24:33.26
00:24:38.69
00:24:43.03
00:24:55.26
00:25:14.24
00:26:56.81
00:27:44.11
00:27:57.57
00:28:31.14
00:29:09.87
00:29:33.22
00:31:51.43
00:32:36.10
00:35:02.48
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Carrollton
Indian Creek
Claymont
Zanesville
Licking Valley
Licking Valley
John Glenn
Meadowbrook
Licking Valley
Carrollton
Claymont
Steubenville
Zanesville
Licking Valley
Licking Valley
Claymont
Licking Valley
Edison
Claymont
River View
Meadowbrook
Edison
Indian Valley
River View
Cambridge
Carrollton
Steubenville
Indian Valley
River View
Meadowbrook
Edison
Claymont
Edison

Philo

Indian Creek
Licking Valley
Edison
Claymont
Licking Valley
Meadowbrook
Cambridge
River View
River View
Steubenville
River View
Cambridge
Indian Creek
John Glenn
Indian Valley

Page: 5 of 5



